Game #
5
6
11
12
18
17

Game #
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Pool A Jr Gold Tournament 12/9/22 - 12/11/22
Edina Green
Rosemount
Farmington
Prior Lake
Day Date Home Visitor Location Time
Fri 12/9/2022 Edina Green Rosemount LHA Rink 2 - Ames Arena 4:30 PM
Fri 12/9/2022 Farmington Prior Lake North Rink 1 - Ames Arena  4:45 PM
Sat 12/10/2022 Prior Lake Rosemount North Rink 1 - Ames Arena  8:00 AM
Sat 12/10/2022 Edina Green Farmington LHA Rink 2 - Ames Arena 8:15 AM
Sat 12/10/2022 Edina Green Prior Lake North Rink 1 - Ames Arena  4:30 PM
Sat 12/10/2022 Rosemount Farmington LHA Rink 2 - Ames Arena 4:45 PM
Pool C
Edina White
Moorhead
Mahtomedi Gold
Wayzata
Day Date Home Visitor Location Time
Fri 12/9/2022 Edina White Moorhead LHA Rink 2 - Ames Arena 7:45 PM
Fri 12/9/2022 Mahtomedi Gold Wayzata North Rink 1 - Ames Arena  8:00 PM
Sat 12/10/2022 Edina White Mahtomedi Gold North Rink 1 - Ames Arena  11:15 AM
Sat 12/10/2022 Wayzata Moorhead LHA Rink 2 - Ames Arena  11:30 AM
Sat 12/10/2022 Edina White Wayzata LHA Rink 2 - Ames Arena 8:00 PM
Sat 12/10/2022 Moorhead Mahtomedi Gold  North Rink 1 - Ames Arena  7:45 PM
Brackets
Day Date Home Visitor Location Time
Sun 12/11/2022 Maht Gold Lakeville North Rink 1 - Ames Arena  8:00 AM
Sun 12/11/2022 Maht Blue Prior Lake LHA Rink 2 - Ames Arena 8:15 AM
Sun 12/11/2022 Edina Green Eagan North Rink 1 - Ames Arena  9:30 AM
Sun 12/11/2022 Centennial Wayzata LHA Rink 2 - Ames Arena 9:45 AM
Sun 12/11/2022 Rosemount Edina White North Rink 1 - Ames Arena  11:15 AM
Sun 12/11/2022 Farmington Moorhead LHA Rink 2 - Ames Arena  11:30 AM
Sun 12/11/2022 Loser Game 19 Loser Game 20 North Rink 1 - Ames Arena  12:45 PM
Sun 12/11/2022 Winner Game 19 Winner Game 20 North Rink 1 - Ames Arena  2:30 PM

Pool B

Centennial
Eagan
Mahtomedi Blue
Lakeville

Game # Day

3 Fri

4 Fri

9 Sat

10 Sat

15 Sat

16 Sat

3rd Place Game
Championship Game

Date
12/9/2022
12/9/2022

12/10/2022
12/10/2022
12/10/2022
12/10/2022

Home
Centennial
Mahtomedi Blue
Lakeville
Mahtomedi Blue
Centennial
Eagan

Visitor
Eagan
Lakeville
Eagan
Centennial
Lakeville
Mahtomedi Blue

Location
LHA Rink 2 - Ames Arena
North Rink 1 - Ames Arena
North Rink 1 - Ames Arena
LHA Rink 2 - Ames Arena
North Rink 1 - Ames Arena
LHA Rink 2 - Ames Arena

Time
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM



